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You will be notified throughout the year of any additional events 
 

 
 
 

   
 

Reading workshops 

Parents are invited to find out more about Reading at Red Lane. Refreshments are available and you will 
be joined by your child for part of the session. 
 

 Monday 11th October – Nursery and Reception 

 Tuesday 12th October – Key Stage 1 

 Monday 18th October – Key Stage 2  
 
 

 

Phonic workshops 

Parents are invited to find out more about Phonics at Red Lane. Refreshments are available and you will 
be joined by your child for part of the session. 
 

 Monday 8th November – Nursery and Reception 

 Tuesday 9th October – Key Stage 1 
 

 
 

Maths workshops 

Parents are invited to find out more about Maths at Red Lane. Refreshments are available and you will 
be joined by your child for part of the session. 
 

 Monday 17th January – Nursery and Reception 

 Tuesday 18th January – Key Stage 1 

 Wednesday 19th January – Key Stage 2 
 

 

EYFS workshops 

Parents are invited to find out more about the Early Years at Red Lane. Refreshments are available and 
you will be joined by your child for part of the session. 
 

 5 Golden Rules of Communication – Thursday 18th November 

 Sharing Stories with Children – Thursday 25th November 

 Developing Vocabulary and Language – Thursday 13th January 
 

Follow us on Twitter 
      @RedLaneSch 
 

 


